Nationale 2 Groupe Sud

Ronde 4

Bayonne Adour
Echiquier Toulousain
Nice Alekhine
Hyeres

Nationale 3 Groupe VI

Ronde 4

St Affrique
Montpellier Il
Lattes
Beziers

Ronde 5
Avignon

Echiquier Centre Vaucluse

Aix-En-Provence
Nimes

- 6 Narbonne

6 Montpellier

- 9 Cannes i

- 9 Marseille Echecs
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reporté Echiquier Centre Vaucluse
8 - 8 Avignon

10 - 4 Nimes

1 - 11 Aix-En-Provence

reporté St Affrique
8 - 7 Montpellier Il
7 - 3 Lattes

10 - 4 Beziers

Equipe
1 Marseille Echecs
2 Echiquier Toulousain
3 Hyeres
4 Nice Alekhine
5 Cannes Il
6 Montpellier
7 Bayonne Adour
8 Narbonne

Equipe
1 Nimes
2 Echiquier Centre Vaucluse
3 Aix-En-Provence
4 Avignon
5 Lattes
6 Montpellier Il
7 Beziers
8 St Affrique
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38
16
-12
-1

-26
-26

13

16

-2

-37
-14

45
32
38
30
22
28
16
12

42
32
40
34
36
36
17
14

29
22
22
34
29
42
38

29
24
24
26
28
38
54
28



